Cecil Cooper #15

Paul Molitor #4

Robin Yount “The Kid” #19
Sal Bando #6

Sixto Lezcano #16
Gorman Thomas #20
Ben Oglivie #24

Charlie Moore #22
Dick Davis #26

Don Money “Brooks” #7
Jim Gantner “Gumby” #17

“Buck” Martinez #21 John
Jim Wohlford #14

Larry Hisle #9
Ray Fosse #13

Pitcher R
Pitcher L

Larry Sorensen #39

Mike Caldwell #48

Jim Slaton #41

Bill Travers #25

“Moose” Haas #30

Jerry Augustine #46

Paul Mitchell #43 X
Reggie Cleveland #23 #47
Bob Galasso #18 #45
Bob McClure #10

Bill Castro #35

Andy Replogle #27 #50
Dan Boitano #34

Lance Rautzhan #29 X

DP: 311 to 334

BA
308
322
267
246

321
244
282

.300
266

237
284

270
263

281
231

110
110

ERA
3.98
3.29
3.63
3.89
478
3.47
5.76
6.71
4.38
3.88
2.03
5.63
1.50
9.00

SB

15
33
11

2

IP
235
235
213
187
185

86

75

55

51

51

44

W/K

PW PK

MW

MW
MW

MW PK
MW PK

122
122
125
125
132
133
116
135
143
142
132
124
144
166
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HR
123
113
113
114

131
135
126

113
122

114
112

114
111

121

111
111

645
635
635
634
624
626
632
635
623
564
646
651
554
611

T
123
115
115

132

132

114
123

115

115
112

114

34
30
32
30
29
43
18
29
31
36
39

D
151
141
133
125

153
154
153

132
135

135
133

131
136

145
134

113
113

GS
34
30
31
27
28

[\
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L
255
266
246
236

265
241
251

262
245

234
245

245
246

253
235

153
145

»n
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R
261
263
243
235

263
234
251

254
243

233
252

244
242

246
231

145
146

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

95-66 2nd
MGR George Bamberger (#31)

Error: 351 to 354

RNG Def.
AAR SD 1B135, DH, PH L L
S 2B122,SS10, DH R R
AAR SD SS149 R R
AR 3B109, DH, 1B4, R R
2B1, P1
AR  SD/T-1  OF135(RF) R R
AR T-1 OF152(CF) R R
AAR T-1 OF120(LF/RF), L L
DH, 1B9
AAR C106 R R
AR DH, R R
OF35(LF/RF)
AR SD DH, 3B26, 1B19, R R
2B16
AAR 3B42, 2B22, SS3, L R
P1
SLO C68, P1 R R
AAR OF55(LF/CF/RF), R R
DH
AR T-1 DH, OF10(LF) R R
SLO C13, DH, 1B1 R R
SLO
SLO
R R
R L
R R
L L
R R Bryan Edmund
L L
R R
R R
L R
R L
R R
R R
R R
R L

“Bambi’s Bombers” were right on target, finishing second in the American League with 185 home runs AND 291 doubles. The biggest of the
bombardiers was “Stormin’ Gorman” Thomas, a reliable centerfielder who ended the year with career highs in home runs (45), RBI (123),
runs scored (97), on-base percentage (.356), slugging average (.539), and OPS (.895). His homer output led the league and tied the Phillies’
Mike Schmidt for second in the majors. Cecil Cooper (24 jacks, 106 RBI) tied with the White Sox’s Chet Lemon for the most doubles in the
A. L. (44). Paul Molitor’s 16 triples placed him third in the majors; his 188 base hits led the ballclub. Ben Oglivie hit 29 bombs to go with 81
RBI; Sixto Lezcano put a Gold Glove in his trophy case and contributed 28 home runs and 101 RBI...The Brewers pitching corps led the
majors with 61 complete games. They tied the Orioles for the A. L.’s most shutouts (12) and allowed the fewest walks in the big leagues
(381). The five main starters collectively won 71 games, around 75 percent of the team’s wins. Mike Caldwell was 16-6 in W/L, Larry
Sorensen and Jim Slaton both won 15 games, Bill Travers was 14-8 and “Moose” Haas 11-11. The staff ERA was 4.03 and racked up the
majors’ fewest strikeouts (580)...Milwaukee ended the year eight games behind the AL East champ Orioles; The Birds got the better of the
Brewers during their regular season series, 8-5.



